		\mathcal{C}	100	52	5150	50.2								V	+14	08		
â	OBTS Number			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		AR	REST / NO	OTICI	E TO A	APPEA	R			est for War est for Cap tile Referra	ia:	1	JUVE	NILE
N I N	Agency ORI Number 0500200 Agency Name Boca Raton Police L				olice Depo	artment				Agency	Report N	fumber (N.T.A.'s only) 2021-00092	27		<u> </u>			
ST	Charles many	1. Felony 2. Traffic F		□ 3	Misdemeanor Traffic Misden		5. Ordinance 6. Other						If Weapon Seized Enter Type UN	ARMI	ED		Cle	arance icator
R A T	Location of Arrest (Includ	-					TON, FL			of Offense			BOCA RATO	N, FL	3343	1	1.00	
N 0	Date of Arrest 08/10/20	21	Time of Arre		oking Date 08/10/20	021	Booking Tim		Jail Date	//				with	/ehicle			
	Name (Last, First, Middle MILLER, EI	•						Ali	as:		,	Alias (Na	ne, DOB, Soc. Sec. #, Etc	:.)				
	Race W - White I - Americ B - Black O - Orient	an Indian	I W	F C	ute of Birth 07/29	/1978	Height 5'07	Wei	240	Eye	Color BLUE	1	Hair Color BLONDE		Complexio	EDIUM		iild
D	Scars, Marks, Tatoos, Uni TATT BACK	ique Physical F		n, Type, Desc	ription)		<u> </u>		*****	Man	ital Status	Religion		Ì	indication Alcohol in Drug influ	of: fluence Y	$\overline{}$. C C
END	Local Address (Street, Ap 1911 SABA	t. Number)			City) E, FL 3 3	3324	(State)		(Zip)			Phon	e		Residence 1. City 2. County	Type: 3. Florida		ı
4 N T	Permanent Address (Stree 1911 SABA	t, Apt. Number	r)	(City)		(State)		(Zip)		·	Phon	e		Address S			VT
	Business Address (Name, VITAS,				City)		(State)		(Zip)			Phon	e		Occupation	Cliniti	an As	sis
	D/L Number, State M46020:	5787690	/FL	Soc. Sec	. Number		INS Number				lace of Burth HOLL		OD, FL,	Citizens	hip	 		
C	Co-Defendant Name (Las	t, First, Middle)	12.	<u> </u>			P	lace	Sex	Date of BI	rth				3. Felony 4. Misder		5. Juvenile
D E F	Co-Defendant Name (Las	t, First, Middle)					P	lace	Sex	Date of BI	rtb				3. Felony 4. Misder		5. Juvenile
,	Parent O	lber:			_	Name (Last	First, Middle)									Residence P	bone	
VE	Address (Street, Apt. Nur	nber)			(C	City)		(State)		(Zip)			7			Business Ph	ane	
l L	Notified by: (Name)								Date		Tu	ne	JUVENILE DISPO i. Handled/Pr Department	oceased wit		2. TOT JAC 3. Incarcer		
-	Released To: (Name)					Relationship			Date		Ti	me						
	The above address was provided by defendant and/or defendant's parents. Grade Grade Grade																	
L	(Phone 355-252	6) inform	ed of any		of address.					ty Crime? (es 🛣 N		ption of P	roperty				Value o	(Property
0	N. N/A B	. Sell I. Buy I. Traffic	R. Smuggle D. Deliver E. Use	K. Dis Dis	perses/ ? tribute	M. Manufacture/ Produce/ Cultivate	Z. Other		N. N	Type /A mphetamine	B. Bart C. Coc: E. Hero	ine	H. Hallucinogen M. Marijuana O. Opium/Deriv.		apherodia uipmet theti	U. Uni Z Oth		
E C H	Charge Description								1,	•			Statute Violation Numb		17	Violation	of ORD#	
RG	Drug Activity Drug T	ype Ans	ount / Unit		Offense #	1-000927	1"	mestic Vic		Warrant / C	apias Numbe	r	316.193(1 / 2	-		Bond		
CH	Charge Description	,		/	2021	-500327	7	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			••	Statute Violation Numb	er .		Violation	of ORD A	1
CHARGE	Drug Activity Drug T	уре Али	ount / Unit	/	Offense #			mestic Vic		Warrant / C	apias Numbe	r	<u> </u>			Bond		
_	Charge Description			-		7							Statute Violation Numb	er		Violation	of ORD (
C H A R G E	Drug Activity Drug T	ype Am	ount / Unit	1	Offense#	······································	1 1	mestic Vic		Warrant / C	apias Numbe	Ť		AUG	G 10	P PB :()2	
, 1 N	Health / Apparent Physic	al Condition of	Defendant	\						Any knowle Explain:	dge of the fo	llowing:	☐ Mental ☐ E	scape Risk	☐ Medi	ication 💭	Deformitie	s 🗆 Injuries
TAKE	Check which applies:	Release	_ =		Parent/Guardie nty Mental Heal		D.T. County Jail	PROPE	RTY - Rec	eived By		Relea	ised By			nsed To OUNTY	,	
L	Transported By					<u></u>			ansported	<u>: </u>	e Transporte	d Other	r					
NOTICE	INSTRUCTION NO. 1 - Mandatory appearance in court INSTRUCTION NO. 2 - You need not appear in Court South County 200 W Atlantic Ave Delray Beach, FL 33444																	
	NO																	
T O A	I AGREE TO APPEAR AT THE TIME AND PLACE DESIGNATED TO ANSWER THE OFFENSE CHARGED OR TO PAY THE FINE SUBSCRIBED. I UNDERSTAND THAT SHOULD I WILLFULLY FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED BY THIS NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT I MAY BE HELD IN COMTEMPT OF COURT AND A WARRANT FOR MY APPEAR SHALL BE ISSUED. Photo Available																	
P P E	1 / / /////	M															~\V	anabie
E A R	HOLD for Othe Aprincy		gnature of Dei	fendant (or	Juvenile and l	Parent/Curstodian		7)		Date Signed /erification (Printed by A	rrestee)	5.			
A D M		آمد _	Resident Arre			Name of Arresting	-	7			LD. #	(PRI		-,	, W.		<i>~~</i>	
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Intuke JA	N		Pou	ch#	BURNET'	TE, A. N.	·	7કં ^ષ		798 Agency			S.				PAGE
Z	X	J.W.	77 1			Tag	, civ		124	ı	BRPD	Witne	ss here if subject signed w	rith an 🐼	(1)			[7.J ·

Torsiella

OBTS Number								1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capies JUVENILE		
D M -	• '	Agency Name	ICE DEDART	• ′	Report Number	000	70			
- 2	FL 0500200 Charge Type:	BOCA RATON POL	5. Ordinance	MENI 3	2 2021- Special Not		./8			
	Check as many as apply. 2. Traffic Felony	4. Traffic Misdemeanor	6. Other							
D	Name (Last, First, Middle)		Alias			Race	Sex	Date of Birth		
F	MILLER, ERIN E			In a second		W	F	07/29/197	78	
CH	Charge Description 316.193(1) DUI	,		Charge Description						
RGE	Charge Description			Charge Description						
S										
v	Victim's Name (Last, First, Middle)				<u>-</u>	Race	Sex	Date of Birth		
c	Local Address (Street, Apt. Number)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Phone	<u>.l</u>	I Ad	dress Squrce		
т										
<u>-</u> M	Business Address (Name, Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Phone		9	cupation		
Ц							X			
	The undersigned certifies and swears that The Person taken into custody	at he/she has just and resonable	grounds to believe, and o	does believe that the above na	amed Defendant cor	mmitted th	ne follov	ving violation of law.		
	committed the below acts in m	ny presence.	☐ was o	observed by			"		who told	
	confessed to			,				person committ the		
	admitting to the below facts.			ound to have committed the				(described) invest	igation.	
	On the 10 day of A	lugust , 202:	1 at 15:20	(Specifically include fact	s constituting cau	use for a	rrest.)			
	On 08/10/21 at appr	orinotolu 1216	house T so	anandad ta 60	00 M Clas		ند است	6		
	a traffic crash.	OXIMACELY 1316	nours, I re	isponded to 60	OO M GIAC	162 L	(Q 1)	n rereren	se to	
	a Claille Clasii.									
Р										
R O	Upon arrival, I met	with CSO Bovls	ton who was	the respondi	ng crash	inve	sti	gator. I		
В	approached the vehi								o	
싦	Boylston conversing									
L	driver`s license, s									
E	rear ended another									
	Boylston, I could s	mell the strong	dor of an	alcoholic be	verage en	anat	ing	from ins	ide	
C	of the vehicle whic			-						
U	approached the driv			-					nat	
S	the crash investiga	_			-	-			Ì	
	investigation for D									
s	alcoholic beverage								her	
Ä	speech. I observed Miller to perform v	her eyes to be			_				ا ا	
T	ensure she was not									
м	consisted of regula									
E	defects were noted		-		_	_	_			
T	۸ ())					•			
	The first FSE I ask	ed him to perfo	orm was the	Horizontal Ga	ze Nvstad	mus.	. I	instructed	d her	
	on where to stand a									
	injuries past or pr							-	sed	
	was necessary to se	e clearly. She	did not have	e resting Nys	stagmus, a	and h	er	pupil size	e was	
	equal. She exhibite		_							
	Nystagmus at maximu	m deviation in	both eyes,	and the onset	of Nysta	agmus	pr	ior to 45		
₹ 0×	SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE	ME _								
×]	/// 1/1/2								
N-G	NOTARY PURE IC LOS ERVOS O	CONT / OFFICER (F.S.S. 117.10	2)	SIGNATURE OF	TRESTING / INVE	STIGATI	NG OFF	ICER		
- N-STRATIVE	NOTART PUBLIC / GLERROF C		J)		ASHLEY NI			98)		
^	0/8/10/	7071 Tr			OF OFFICER (PLEA		11)		PAGE	
V E		<u>/</u>			08/10/2021 DATE	L			1 OF 3	

COURT STATE ATTORNEY CENTRAL RECORDS

JAIL

CRIME ANALYSIS P. I. O.

_			DD OD ADIE CALIC	UE A EPHE ALUE					
,	OBTS Number		PROBABLE CAUS SUPPLEM	IENT	1. Arrest 2. N.T.A.	Request for Request for		1 JU	VENILE
M	Agency ORI Number FL 0500200	Agency Name BOCA RATON PO	OLICE DEPARTA	1 -	y Report Number 2 2021 ·	-00927	<i>'8</i>		
N	Charge Type: Check as many as apply. Charge Type: Check as many as apply. 1. Felony 2. Traffic Felony	3. Misdemeanor 4. Traffic Misdemeanor	5. Ordinance		Special No	otes:			
D E F	Name (Last, First, Middle) MILLER, ERIN E		Alias			Race W	i	of Birth 7/29/197	/8
PROBABLE CAUSE STATEMENT	degrees in both eye conducting the HGN, her mouth. The second exercise exercise prior to a that would prevent stay in the startin keep her balance who steps, she failed to all steps taken. As at her feet. Realize the task again and before I instructed her hands up in defif she wanted stop. The third exercise exercise prior to a that would prevent to begin whenever so that would prevent to begin when the begin when the begin when the begin w	e was the walk asking her to pher from perform position as mile listening to touch heel to she walked, so with the stated that her to begin. Feat. Miller she trying and she was ready as six inches awaix inches from g and exhibited ave understood a unde	and turn. I derform it. I berform it. I berform it. I berform it is to the instruction to the placed here is the understand here is the understand here is the understand here is the understand here is the instruction the ground. It is the understand here is the instruction the ground in the grou	gave the instance asked her instructions. On the steps taken or left hand of understood the tood. On the mpted 3 steps and stated, ave the instructions once against the stated yes the first left hand of the sway during the stated yes the first left hand of the stated yes	tructions f she had she state tructions the first . She ste on her hi he instru second a s before "I can't ructions f she had she state mpted to st with b led to lo ing the e ain, I ex ller rais taneously ose (L-R- g her to . She fai eft and/o	and of any red no. She nine pped of p whill ctions stopping. I the and delany red no. raise salance ok at exercise plained to throw thr	eye. ge con demons bhysic sheel the loo t, she ing an then a emons bhysic I ins her is se. She her foo wing l -L-R) rm it c touc sing l	While aing from the strated to toe the line oking do explained throw asked Minter that the structed of a failed elevated elevated elevated there hand. I gave the finge that is a structed to a failed elevated e	the les to les the les
ADM - N - STR ATIVE	F.S.S 316.193(1) at for transport to BI SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE GRAHAM NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERK OF DD	EME OURY OFFICER (F.S.S. 117	tility.	SHONATURE OF BURNETTE	ARBESTING INV	TESTIGATING ICOLE EASE PRINT	3 OFFICER (798)		PAGE
Ę		<i>y y y y y y y y y y</i>			08/10/202 DATE	£1			2 of 3

COURT STATE ATTORNEY

CENTRAL RECORDS

JAIL

P. I. O.

	OBTS Number		PROBABLE CAUS		•		Request for Wa	
A D M	Agency ORI Number	Agency Name			Agency Report I	Number		
- N	FL. 0500200 Charge Type:	BOCA RATON	POLICE DEPARTI	MENT	3 2	2021-00 Special Notes:	09278	
	Check as many as apply. 1. Felony 2. Traffic Felony	3. Misdemeanor 4. Traffic Misdeme	5. Ordinance			Opecial rectas.		
Ē	Name (Last, First, Middle)		Alies				Race Sex	1
뒤	MILLER, ERIN E						W F	07/29/1978
PROBABLE CASSE STATEMENT	Ofc. Reisner responthe 20-minute obserto provide a breath and .285g/210L. See Miller is being character Regional Hosp Beach County Jail f	revation and the sample which DUI influence arged under Frital for meditor further property and the sample which is a sa	hen she was ta h she consente ce report. .S.S. 316.193(ical clearance	ken into td. The res	the BAT sults as	room. re as f er was	Mill ollow trans	er was asked s: .290g/210L ported to Boca
ADM - N-STRAT-VE	GRAHAM		1#11.	SUSNATUR	E OLARRECI	ING / INVEST	DGS GATING OF	FFICER
S	NOTARY PUBLIC / CLERK OF C	COURT / OFFICER/F.S.	17.10)			LEY NIC		798)
RAT	08/10		-			CER (PLEASE		
>	DA	TE / / /			08/1	0/2021	···································	PAGE 3 OF 3
=	<u> </u>	*				DATE		

ar 9278 Miller, Erin

DUI INFLUENCE REPORT



BOCA RATON POLICE SERVICES DEPARTMENT 100 NW 2nd Avenue Boca Raton, FL 33432



BOCA RATON POLICE SERVICES DEPARTMENT DUI INFLUENCE REPORT – PART II

To be filled out at testing facility

\ g	ency Case # 21-9278
[•	INTRODUCTION (Instrument Operator faces video camera)
	A. The day is
	B. The time is now approximately 7.36 AM/M
	C. The following is in reference to case number $21 - 9278$.
	D. Present at this time is OFC. Burnette of the Boca Raton Police Department. (Officer's Name)
	E. Officer Burnette , have you arrested Miles in violation of Florida State Statute 316.193? (Defendant's name)
	F. Did this violation occur within the City of Boca Raton, Palm Beach County, Florida?
	G. Mr./Mrs. Ms. M. Me The Grant of the control of t
	Operator Note: Video record breath request, breath sample, and interview.

II. AT THIS TIME THE ARRESTING OFFICER WILL REQUEST A BREATH SAMPLE.

Note: Read only the paragraph applicable to the type of test you are requesting.

- A. I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your **BREATH** for the purpose of determining its alcohol content.
- B. I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your <u>URINE</u> for the purpose of determining the presence of chemical or controlled substances.
- C. I am now requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your <u>BLOOD</u> for the purpose of determining its alcohol content and the presence of chemical or controlled substances.

IMPLIED CONSENT WARNINGS

Note:	Read only if the subject does not comp	ply with your request.
	I am	of the
		Of the
	will be suspended for a period of one privilege has been previously suspend breath, urine, or blood. Additionally, i if your driving privilege has been prev	requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your led as a result of a refusal to submit to a lawful test of your f you refuse to submit to the test I have requested of you and iously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the
		ble into evidence in any criminal proceeding.
	Subject Signature:	
Note:	Also read for CDL holders:	
	IN ADDITION, your refusal to submi	t will result in the loss of your commercial privileges for one
	year from today. If this is your SECC	OND REFUSAL, you will be permanently disqualified from
	operating a commercial motor vehicle	
Note: 1	After reading the implied consent warni	ng, the arresting officer must request a breath sample again.
	(IF REFUSAL THEN)	
	At this time Mr./Mrs./Ms has a	refused to submit to a breath test.
	The date is,	day), and the time isAM/PM.
	A refusal form will be completed by t	
	11 retusar form will be completed by t	no arresting officer.



BOCA RATON POLICE SERVICES DEPARTMENT TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

SUBJECT: Enn E Miller
CASE #: 21-9278 DATE: 8/10/21
BREATH TEST RESULTS
1) TIME (290 2:36 AM/P) 2) TIME (285 2:39 AM/P)
3) TIME AM/PM 4) TIME AM/PM
BREATH OPERATOR: Reisnes 525
MAINTENANCE TECHNICIAN: Va - Camp
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS
SPEECH: Cood
ATTITUDE: Good
CLOTHING: b/re Jeans, Black Shirt
MEDICAL CONDITION: Anxiety Depicision
OTHER:
COMMENTS:

Identify yourself and state:

I am required to warn you before you make any statement that you have the following Constitutional rights:

- (1) You have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
- (2) Any statement you make must be freely and voluntarily given.
- (3) You have a right to the presence and representation of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any questioning.
- (4) If you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence and representation of a court appointed lawyer before you make any statement and during any questioning.
- (5) If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.
- (6) I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will
- (7) Any statement can be and will be used against you in a court of law.
- (8) Do you upderstand these rights as I have read them to you, and do you wish to speak to me?

QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS
Were you operating a motor vehicle at the time of the accident/stop?
Where were you going? Mut geren's a Maggianis for Junch.
What street or highway were you on? _ lok of Nz /
Direction of travel?
Where did you start driving from? Davie (Home)
What city (county) were you stopped in?
What time did you start? 12:10 AMPM) What time is it now? 2 50 welling
What is today's date? Aug 9 What day of the week is it? Tue 5.
When did you last eat? Sindry What did you eat? Munster chese Sondrich
What have you been doing the past three hours prior to this stop accident?
How much do you weigh? What were you drinking? What were you drinking?
How much? Mis All Where? With whom were you drinking? 10
When did you have your first drink? 7:20 (M/DM When did you ston drinking? 100 AM/DM

How did you consume your last two drinks?	eady don't
Are you under the influence of alcohol now?	Yes No
Can you feel the effects of alcohol?	Yes No
Have you consumed alcohol since the accident?	Yes No
Can you feel the effects of alcohol?	☐ Yes ☐ No
Have you consumed alcohol since the accident?	Yes No How much?
What?	Where?
What line of work are you in? Lee Hi Care	
When did you last work? A manth a	
Do you have any physical defects or injuries?	Yes No If yes, explain:
Are you sick or injured?	Yes W No If yes, explain:
Do you limp? Yes No Did yo	u get a bump on the head? Yes VNo
Were you in an accident today?	7
Have you taken any drugs or smoked marijuana toda	ay? Yos
What? librian, Zoloft Seragini	
Have you seen a doctor or dentist today? ☐ Yes ☑	No_Who?
Are you taking any prescription medications?	Yes No What? See Charl When?
Do you have: Epilepsy? Yes No	Inner ear trouble? Yes No
Glass eye? 🗌 Yes 🚺 Nø	Ear infection? Tyes No
False teeth? Yes V No	Diabetes? 🗌 Yes 🔽 No
Any problems not correctable by glasses or contact	enses? $\mathcal{N}_{\mathfrak{F}}$
Do you take insulin? Yes No If yes, wh	nen was your last injection?
Have you ever had a driver's license in any other sta	ite? North Corolina
I am now ending this video recording. The time is no	ow approximately 3:5) AM/PM.
The date is(month)	$\frac{10}{(\text{day})}, \frac{2021}{(\text{year})}.$

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT ALCOHOL TESTING PROGRAM BREATH ALCOHOL TEST AFFIDAVIT

Instrument Type: Intoxilyzer 8000 Instrument Registered To: BOCA RATON PD

Instrument Serial Number: 80-006622 Software: 8100.27

Date of Test: 08/10/2021

Date of Last Agency Inspection: 07/27/2021

Observation Period Began: 14:04 Subject's Name: ERIN E MILLER

DOB: 07/29/1978 Sex: F

The subject was observed for at least twenty-minutes prior to the administration of the breath test to ensure that the subject did not take anything orally and did not regurgitate.

Too all has	m		
Results:	Test	g/210L	Time
	Diagnostics Check	OK	14:34
	Air Blank	0.000	14:34
	Control Test	0.078	14:35
	Air Blank	0.000	14:35
	Subject Sample #1	0.290	14:36
	Air Blank	0.000	14:37
	Air Blank	0.000	14:39
	Subject Sample #2	0.285	14:39
	Air Blank	0.000	14:40
	Control Test	0.078	14:40
	Air Blank	0.000	14:41
	Diagnostics Check	OK	14:41

Cylinder Lot: 22419080A3 Exp: J0/05/2021

State of Florida, County of

Personally appeared before me the undersigned authority, who (1) is personally known to me or (1) produced as identification, and who after being placed under eath, states:

I AMAN RECORDS.

, hold a valid Breath Test Operator permit issued by the Florida Department of Law Enforcement, I administered the above breath test to the subject named above in accordance with Chapter 11D-8, Florida Administrative Code, and this form is a true and accurate report of that breath test.

Steath Test Operator: Occ / Signature Date: 8/10/21

Sworn to for affirmed) before me this 10 day of Avg, 2021

Ashley Burnette

Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida Printed Name of Notary Public-State of Florida

Note: Pursuant to section 117.10, Florida Statutes, law enforcement officers, correctional officers, traffic decident investigation officers and traffic infraction enforcement officers are notaries public when engaged in the performance of official duties. In accordance with section 316.1934(5), F.S., this completed form is admissible without further authentication and is presumptive proof of the results herein. To be used in accordance with Section 316.1934(5), F.S., and in administrative proceedings pursuant to 322.2615, F.S.



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	х	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)				
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.					
ions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.					
L/E Exemptions		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.					
L/E E		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).					
		119.071(2)(e)	Confession.					
ns		985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.					
mptio		119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.					
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.					
blic In		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.					
Pu		119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.					
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2				
		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.					
of 23)		(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.					
(Rule		(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.					
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)								
al Administr								
es of Judici								
Florida Rul								
ē			Other:					
Other		>	Other:					

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021019830	Date: 8/11/21
Booking Humber. 2021013030	Specialist Name/ID: A. Pinkney/7796